
STUDENT ACADEMIC DEADLINES CALENDAR*

Forman Christian College University

2022-23

Begin End

FALL TERM

Add/Drop Period Mon 12 Oct,
9:00 am Fri 30 Oct,
5:00 pm

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Mon 03 Oct Fri 09 Dec

Real Reg for Spring Mon 02 Jan Fri 27 Jan

Course Evaluations Mon 09 Jan Fri 20 Jan

Final Exams Wed 25 Jan Fri 03 Feb

WINTER TERM

Add/Drop a winter course -- --

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course -- --

Course Evaluation -- --

Final Exams -- --

SPRING TERM

Add/Drop Period Mon 30 Jan,
9:00 am Fri 10 Feb,
5:00 pm

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Mon 13 Feb Fri 21 April

Real Reg for Summer & Fall Mon 22 May Fri 16 Jun

Course Evaluations Mon 29 May Fri 09 Jun

Final Exams Mon 12 Jun Wed 21 Jun

SUMMER TERM

Add/Drop a summer course Mon 10 July,
9:00 am Thu 13 July,
5:00 pm

Deadline to Withdraw from a Course Fri 14 Jul Fri 28 Jul

Course Evaluations Mon 14 Aug Fri 18 Aug

Final Exams Thu 24 Aug Fri 25 Aug


